
Nederlands kampioenschap Middle & Klompen-OL 2024
Weerterbergen 29.9.2024

KOVZ

Marijn EDELENBOSCH
HOC'93
Course : H21
Distance : 6780m
Time : 0:52:53 (7'48"/km)

11/20 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Aleksei MOROZOV 0:39:26
2. Remco HEREIJGERS 0:40:25
3. Joël LEISTRA 0:41:17

1. 117 01:25:04 183m 464'51"/km
2. 125 00:02:07 01:27:11 345m 6'08"/km
3. 116 00:03:02 01:30:13 467m 6'30"/km
4. 130 00:01:42 01:31:55 280m 6'04"/km
5. 136 00:01:07 01:33:02 140m 7'59"/km
6. 137 00:01:26 01:34:28 182m 7'53"/km
7. 131 00:02:07 01:36:35 144m 14'42"/km
8. 138 00:01:56 01:38:31 234m 8'16"/km
9. 132 00:02:32 01:41:03 196m 12'56"/km

10. 156 00:01:33 01:42:36 208m 7'27"/km
11. 158 00:02:19 01:44:55 343m 6'45"/km
12. 115 00:00:46 01:45:41 118m 6'30"/km
13. 105 00:01:33 01:47:14 264m 5'52"/km
14. 118 00:03:40 01:50:54 535m 6'51"/km
15. 119 00:04:00 01:54:54 205m 19'31"/km
16. 133 00:05:56 02:00:50 804m 7'23"/km
17. 159 00:01:17 02:02:07 152m 8'27"/km
18. 135 00:02:04 02:04:11 231m 8'57"/km
19. 160 00:05:03 02:09:14
20. 108 00:03:22 02:12:36
21. 109 00:01:20 02:13:56 171m 7'48"/km
22. 123 00:03:35 02:17:31 460m 7'47"/km
23. 102 00:02:55 02:20:26 334m 8'44"/km
24. 100 00:00:44 02:21:10 81m 9'03"/km
25. 999 00:00:29 02:21:39 101m 4'47"/km
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